Источники звука DELTA OHM HD2050
Технические характеристики
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

dB
Dimensions (mm)
ORDERING CODES
HD2050: dodecahedron complying with ISO 140-3 and ISO 3382 standards;
supplied with signal cables HD2050.1.5, HD2050.1.L cable, instruction
manual and carrying case (HD2050V).
Accessories
HD2050.1: stand for dodecahedron with wheels, retractable and extendible.
Min height 1300mm, max height 2050mm. Damped rod.
HD2050.1.5: signal cable, length 5mt
HD2050.1.L: L-shaped signal cable/adapter.
HD2050.20: digital power amplifier with equalizer. Supplied with flight-case,
Podware software downloadable from Delta OHM website, HD2050.2
power supply cable, integrated radio remote control kit HD2050.20R and
instruction manual.
HD2050.20R: remote control kit (spare part) consisting of receiver and
transmitter with activation button. Transmission range 100 m.
Polar diagrams: 10 dB / div. – sectors 30°